ERGEBNISBERICHT

2. Lauf zum "Sparkassen 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2012" www.lauftria-hsvmelk.at
HSV Melk 29.01.2012
Hauptlauf - 5.650 m
Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Punkte min/km AK/Rang
1. Wallner Wolfgang 64 LAG NO Mitte ASKO Hainfeld 00:17:50,3 125,90 3:09 M40 1
2. Heigl Thomas 80 LCC Wien 00:18:03,6 125,00 3:11 M30 1
3. Vogl Klaus 88 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:18:27,6 123,34 3:16 M20 1
4. Hofbauer Martin 74 ULV Krems 00:19:00,2 121,05 3:22 M30 2
5. Eror Milan 63 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 00:19:07,0 120,57 3:23 M40 2
6. Sandwieser Herbert 74 HSV Melk 00:19:08,2 120,50 3:23 M30 3
7. Reingruber Franz 84 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 00:19:17,6 119,88 3:25 M20 2
8. Stoll Robert 69 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 00:19:19,0 119,74 3:25 M40 3
9. Fuchsluger Andreas 69 ASKO Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs 00:19:23,2 119,46 3:26 M40 4
10. Punz Daniel 90 LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner 00:19:42,4 118,14 329 M20 3
11. Gastecker Thomas 76 HSV Melk 00:19:51,0 11752 3:31 M30 4
12. Schweiger Stefan 84 HSV Melk 00:19:53,8 117,38 3:31 M20 4
13. Hahn Erich 75 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:20:18,1 115,65 3:35 M30 5
14. Harrer Michael 95 TRV Radstudio Krems 00:20:20,8 11551 3:35 MU18 1
15. Teubel Christoph 83 LC Mank 00:20:28,7 11496 3:37 M20 5
16. Schwarz Anton 58 Sportunion Traismauer 00:20:29,9 114,89 3:37 M50 1
17. Birgmayer Markus 86 TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf 00:20:31,9 114,75 3:38 M20 6
18. Lehner Peter 83 TV Grein 00:20:39,2 114,20 3:39 M20 7
19. Vojtek Rene 75 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 00:20:39,8 114,20 3:39 M30 6
20. Schneeweiss Florian 94 Naturfreunde St. Pélten 00:20:41,3 114,06 3:40 MU20 1
21. Habersberger Florian 83 TRV Krems 00:20:43,8 11392 3:40 M20 8
22. Schram Christian 67 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:20:50,3 113,44 3:41 M40 5
23. Ruthner Christian 80 ULC Ardagger 00:20:52,1 113,30 3:41 M30 7
24. Schenk Victoria 88 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 00:20:54,2 113,16 341 W20 1
25. Fiurnkranz Werner 70 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:20:58,7 112,88 3:43 M40 6
26. Miedler Karl 56 HSV Melk 00:21:10,3 112,05 3:44 M50 2
27. Marouschek Stefan 64 LCU Pyhra 00:21:25,2 111,01 3:47 M40 7
28. Holimuller Julian 95 TRV Krems 00:21:31,2 110,60 3:48 MU18 2
29. Heider Erwin 71 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:21:33,1 110,46 3:49 M40 8
30. Kralovec Klaus 66 HSV Melk 00:21:34,6 110,39 3:49 M40 9
31. Padrta Karl 67 TRV Radstudio Krems 00:21:35,5 110,32 3:49 M40 10
32. Steininger Thomas 70 Team Nutrilite 00:21:36,1 110,25 3:49 M40 11
33. Petermann Martin 69 Naturfreunde St. Polten 00:21:41,7 109,90 3:50 M40 12
34. Leitner Christof 96 Union St. Pélten 00:21:47,7 109,49 3:51 MU18 3
35. Wandl Othmar 61 RSC Amplatz 00:21:53,1 109,07 3:52 M50 3
36. Marksteiner Peter 81 Tria Team No-West 00:21:59,0 108,66 3:53 M 30 8
37. Lindenthal Erwin 48 Naturfreunde St. Pélten 00:22:01,6 108,52 3:53 M60 1
38. Herbst Gerald 88 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:22:02,2 108,45 353 M20 9
39. Hausleitner Klaus 88 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:22:03,1 108,38 354 M20 10
40. Heckelmann Michael 67 Wilhelmsburg 00:22:04,5 108,31 3:54 M40 13
41. Gstottner Leopold 82 Wurmla 00:22:06,7 108,17 355 M30 9
42. Bamberger Andreas, Ing. 62 TRV Radstudio Krems 00:22:10,1 107,90 355 M50 4
43. Teubenbacher Gerald 78 LCU Pyhra 00:22:10,7 107,90 355 M30 10
44. \Weber Alexander 68 TRV Radstudio Krems 00:22:11,4 107,83 355 M40 14
45. Tinkhauser Markus 71 Ossarn 00:22:13,8 107,69 356 M40 15
46. Mortl Anton 67 RC Neulengbach 00:22:17,6 107,41 356 M40 16
47. Gaubitzer Thomas 77 Langenlois 00:22:20,5 107,20 357 M30 11
48. Kuran Simeon 90 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:22:29,8 106,58 3:58 M 20 11
49. Aschauer Karl 59 Senftenberg 00:22:39,1 105,89 4.00 M50 5
50. Ulrich Leopold 65 Laufteam Ulrich 00:22:41,9 105,75 4:.01 M40 17
51. Marek Fabian 96 DSG Wien 00:22:43,2 105,61 4:.01 MU18 4
52. Egretzberger Rainer, Ing. 77 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:22:50,4 105,13 4:02 M30 12
53. Grausam Ernst 57 ZKW 00:22:52,0 104,99 4:.02 M50 6
54. Datzinger Thomas 65 Sportunion Traismauer 00:23:05,0 104,09 4:05 M40 18
55. Steinbock Michael 93 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:23:09,9 103,81 4:.05 MU20 2
56. Fisselberger Franziska 93 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 00:23:13,5 103,53 4:.06 WU20 1
57. Pirko Stephan 73 Laufg'schaft Pirko Mautern 00:23:16,3 103,32 4:.07 M30 13
58. Zotloterer Franz 68 Union Ober-Grafendorf 00:23:23,1 102,84 4:.08 M40 19
59. Humpelstéatter Mario 74 Muay Thai Academy St.Pélten 00:23:39,0 101,73 411 M30 14
60. Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NO Mitte ASKO Hainfeld 00:23:40,8 101,66 4:11 M50 7
61. Endmaier Sabine 74 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:23:41,4 101,59 411 W30 1
62. Limberger Veronika, Mag. 86 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:23:45,5 101,32 4:12 W20 2
63. Konigsberger Fritz 62 Rabenstein 00:23:49,3 101,04 4:13 M50 8
64. Fahrngruber Helmuth 72 Melk 00:23:51,7 100,90 4:13 M40 20
65. Butter Christiana 73 St. Polten 00:23:53,3 100,76 4:13 W30 2
66. Gastecker Sabine 72 Melk 00:23:55,8 100,62 4:14 W40 1
67. Niedl Wilhelm 52 Sportunion Traismauer 00:23:56,7 100,55 4:14 M®60 2
68. Spanseiler Sabine 85 HSV Melk 00:23:59,8 100,35 4:14 W20 3



Rang

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

Name

Buder Kurt

Hollaus Anita

Muik Dieter

Kirzel Roland
Speiser Alexander
Brandstetter Kurt
Gleich Heimo

Hajek Martin

Jagsch Andreas
Lunzer Heinz
Schmidtbauer Bernd
Peyer Gottfried
Hirschmdller Harald
Sturmlechner Rudolf
Burger Martin

Bockl Stefan
Hubmayr Josef
Rezabek Martin
Mayrhofer Corina
Starkl Peter
Liebenberger Michael
Ulrich Josef

Aigner Walter
Kellner Gerhard
Temper Johann
Hackl Martin
Mackowiak Christophe
Mitschitz Leopoldine
Marouschek Markus

Braunsteiner Wilhelm, Ing.

Ratteneder Josef
Sonnleitner Josef
Kroll Wolfgang
Braun Regina
Hollensteiner Angela
Schachinger Elfriede
Hobl Josef

Schraik Benedikt
Seilinger Martina
Hochauer Helmut
Kohlhuber Markus
Grundbeck Patricia
Nolz Glinther
Schibich Sonja
Brand| Walter
Adamik Rudolf
Gattinger Eva

Hagl Dominik
Zickbauer Monika
Grabner Anton
Hager Petra
Zugriegel Walter
Kraft Gerald

Grolig Dorothea, Mag.
Gubitzer Doris
Kolesova Agnes
Huber Maria
Zippenfenig Franz
Maier Johann, Ing.
Tache Eric

Safaric Anton
Rotter Kurt

Macher Leopoldine
Maier Peter

Dovalil Elisabeth
Ulrich Stefan
Hintermayer Harald
Kuran Manuel
Ambichl Ernst
Dittmann Monika
Grasl Patrick
Maier Sigrid
Bayard Laurent

GJ

48
79
73
64
76
62
68
70
69
52
78
59
80
57
67
89
58
68
68
59
63

60
62
68
69
72
64
88
57
48
78
63
80
64
69
58
88
73
62
78
84
48
83
51
47
63
46
58
65
70
50
62
51
64
69
59
37
51
73
63
36
48
61
94
97
81
97
36
62
97
57
66

Verein

Naturfreunde St. Polten

St. Pélten

Egger lauft

LCU Pyhra

Sportunion Traismauer
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Strass

Scharndorf

Sportunion Traismauer
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Hofcafe Amstetten

LT Zwentendorf
Neulengbach

Mautern

LT Zwentendorf

Melk

St. Polten

Naturfreunde St. Pélten
LAG NO Mitte ASKO Hainfeld
LCU Pyhra

TRV Radstudio Krems
Laufteam Ulrich

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
HSV-OL Wr.Neustadt

LC Yspertal

TVN Bischofstetten

LT Zwentendorf

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

St. Polten

St. Polten

LAG NO Mitte ASKO Hainfeld
Amstetten

TRV Radstudio Krems
LAG NO Mitte ASKO Hainfeld
ASK Ortner Loosdorf

SKG Welser Profile AG
Rohrbach

St. Polten

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Union TRI-TEAM Ober-

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Gélsen
Sportunion Traismauer
LCU Pyhra

LPSV-NO

SKVG Pottenbrunn
DonauUni Krems

LCU Pyhra

Naturfreunde St. Polten
Wilhelmsburg

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

LC Wienerwaldsee
Walpersdorf

1. Laufclub Parndorf

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Rainfeld

Union TRI-TEAM Ober-
SKVG Pottenbrunn
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Reidling

Egger lauft

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Krems

Union Tri-Team Obergrafendorf
USKO Melk

Laufteam Ulrich

Egger lauft

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

LT Krems

LC Waldviertel

RC Purgstall RSP Weichberger
TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf
LT Zwentendorf

Zeit

00:24:03,0
00:24:03,7
00:24:04,6
00:24:05,7
00:24:13,0
00:24:16,5
00:24:20,4
00:24:22,2
00:24:23,5
00:24:24,6
00:24:31,5
00:24:33,4
00:24:41,8
00:24:46,9
00:24:47,3
00:24:55,2
00:24:56,7
00:25:03,2
00:25:05,3
00:25:11,4
00:25:18,7
00:25:21,0
00:25:24,0
00:25:25,1
00:25:26,3
00:25:27,5
00:25:34,8
00:25:36,1
00:25:37,8
00:25:39,0
00:25:43,7
00:25:47,7
00:25:50,2
00:25:51,1
00:25:51,7
00:25:55,2
00:25:56,0
00:25:58,5
00:26:10,5
00:26:16,4
00:26:31,3
00:26:34,2
00:27:02,8
00:27:29,9
00:27:36,2
00:27:46,0
00:27:56,1
00:28:04,0
00:28:10,0
00:28:10,8
00:28:33,9
00:28:35,3
00:28:36,0
00:28:38,4
00:28:42,3
00:28:54,3
00:29:15,7
00:29:21,1
00:29:41,6
00:30:23,8
00:31:01,6
00:31:32,7
00:31:38,2
00:31:40,1
00:32:43,9
00:33:22,7
00:34:12,8
00:34:33,8
00:35:46,4
00:36:12,3
00:37:11,4
00:37:44,0
23:59:59,9

Punkte

100,07
100,07
100,00
99,93
99,38
99,17
98,89
98,75
98,68
98,62
98,13
97,99
97,44
97,09
97,02
96,47
96,40
95,91
95,78
95,36
94,88
94,67
94,46
94,39
94,32
94,25
93,77
93,63
93,56
93,42
93,14
92,87
92,66
92,59
92,59
92,31
92,24
92,11
91,27
90,86
89,82
89,61
87,67
85,80
85,32
84,63
83,93
83,38
82,96
82,96
81,37
81,23
81,16
81,03
80,75
79,92
78,46
78,05
76,66
73,75
71,12
68,98
68,56
68,42
64,06
61,36
57,90
56,44
51,39
49,58
45,50
43,21
1,00

min/km AK/Rang
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4:33
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4:34
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:38
4:38
4:41
4:42
4:47
4:52
4:53
4:55
4:56
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4:59
4:59
5:03
5:03
5:.04
5:.04
5:.04
5:07
5:10
5:11
5:15
5:22
5:29
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:47
5:54
6:03
6:07
6:20
6:24
6:35
6:40
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M 30
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Schilerlauf - 1.420 m

Rang Name

Hofbauer Julian
2. Holimiller Kilian

3. Hochmayr Clemens
4. Polzgutter Christoph
5. Hausler Andreas

6. Damhofer Manuela
7. Kdihtreiber Katrin

8. Hausler Martin

9. Hilmbauer Sonja
10. Kickinger Julia

11. Reithner Lisa Maria
12. Hajek Alexander
13. Wagner Elisabeth
14. Piskacek Anna

15. Jagsch Lukas

16. Zotloterer Flora

17. Aigner Stefan

18. Piller Franz

19. Hajek Katharina
20. Reithner Carolina
21. Hofbauer Adrian
22. Viehberger Lukas

GJ

98
99
99

99
98
98
01
98
99
99

98
01
02
02
02
04
99

02
00

Verein

SHS Gfohl

TRV Krems

SC Rabenstein

ASKO Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Team-Zisser-Enns

HS Els

Naturfreunde St. Pélten
LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner
Union St.Pdlten

USKO Melk

Tri Team Parndorf

LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner
LCC Wien

SV Hollenburg

Union St. Polten

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

SC Melk

Tri Team Parndorf

USKO Melk

VS Gfohl

HSV Melk

Zeit

00:04:58,0
00:05:06,9
00:05:08,7
00:05:09,6
00:05:09,9
00:05:21,3
00:05:33,1
00:05:39,9
00:05:41,5
00:05:42,9
00:05:44,2
00:05:48,6
00:05:56,3
00:06:12,5
00:06:13,3
00:06:29,5
00:06:47,0
00:06:48,2
00:06:48,5
00:06:49,2
00:06:53,8
00:07:02,9

Punkte

113,87
111,56
110,98
110,69
110,69
107,23
103,76
102,02
101,45
101,16
100,58
99,42
97,11
92,49
92,20
87,57
82,37
82,08
82,08
81,79
80,64
78,04

min/km AK/Rang

3:29 MU16
3:35 MU14
3:37 MU14
3:37 MU14
3:37 MU14
3:46 WU16
3:54 WuU1l6
3:58 MU12
4:00 WU16
4:01 wuU14
4:02 WwuU14
4:05 MU12
4:10 WU16
4:22  WU12
4:22  MU12
4:34  WU12
4:46 MU12
4:47 MU12
4:47 WU14
4:48 WU12
4:50 MU12
4:57 MU14
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